depth the wells should be dug. It is believed that some of the wells
will be condemned as non salvageable.

2. A new T/O has been submitted asking for four hundred Local National

Citizens, by the Industrial Relations Officer. The present manning level
of one hundred fifty four (154) plus civillianization is insufficient.

Aim. D. WHIMS

TAB B of ENCL 14

DECLASSIFIED